8 7 6 5 { 4 3 ” 1

REV|DATE DWG
RELEASE| A o 169643
ELBOW_BLK_1 /2X90 REV | ZONE REVISION RECORD DATE |DFTR-ORIG
010515-01-000
- - AD
?I é_l 1 é - /I ‘\ n —_\—\ o ¢.)
ry _ol [ '.8 °
) 8
t ° ° . O Nﬁ
(-] -
o - | 1 | -r R 0 | _ _ ' 0
L — (i © T—0 gfgg)i;'a?'a’éc;/z - NIPPLE-PIPE.STL BLK
| " . _ﬁ : \ ; o — | T - . 010589-03-000
1602 A B B 1528 | . 0
4& BH| i SN | = ZF < NIPPLE-PIPE,STL BLK
e N A d b [ 1342 | |p 010589-03-000 ELBOW-BLK-1/2X90
1270 A 010515-01-000
i i q| [
- y ADAPTER-BRASS-1/2FX1/2
I | 010329-01-000
J [x =]
] I -% 1/ .o_\ |
I=Ae G
. =i I | = g 713 o | = TEE-STL BLK-1/2
|j Z} | ' 010536-01-000
™~ 548 g g ADAPTER-BRASS-1/2FX1/2
1] > | R 010329-01-000
- —'?-_--;——_&- < = - °
o o o} o} RO \
s = — 1 e : ..
- AC
AA B>
SECTION AA-AA .
| i
! NIPPLE-PIPE,STL BLK
% 010589-03-000
L BOW-BLIK-1/2X90 secTioN AD-AD
TANK-LP 60 LB - -
010515-01-000 = AD

1441 16-09-000
DIAL TRANSMITTER
40440-02-000
SCREW

G11-08-12B

REGULATOR-TWO STAGE
106150-05-000
COMPARTMENT-LP
144485-01-000

ELBOW-BLK-1/2X90
O0O10515-01-000

,CLAMP-GROUNDING,PIPE
O075148-02-000

DODGE-11,030# GVVVWR, DIESEL

321 GENERATOR PREP KIT

\ - /
N 7

GEN-3.6KW ONAN LP MICROQUIET
ELBOWW-BLK-1/2X90

010515-01-000

GENERATOR WITHOUT

HOSE ASM-LP 3/8IDX18 j
045703-03-000

(S CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

U

N (=] -
>IN X

allw| e W

1B1 CODES/STANDARDS USA

|
COPYRIGHT 2010

INNEBNCOIRN

INDUSTRIES, INC.

=

I UusTvTRIE S|

DFTR ORIG. DATE

ADAPTER-BRASS-1/2FX1/2 ELBOW-BLK-1/2X90 .
010329-01-000 010515-01-000

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
-E. IN MILLIMETERS

7

E. FIRST USED

secTioN AC-AC 10 524

DSNR

g

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES ARE: MATERIAL:
WHOLE DIM (X) + 3
ONE-PLACE (X.X) + 1.5
TWO-PLACE (X.XX) + O0.50

ANGLE + 1°

THIRD ANGLE |/|
FOR PROJECTION \I

CALLOUTS

TITLE:

LP REFER TO ES0018 FOR FASTENER
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING TIGHTENING GUIDELINES

SEE DwWG NO

116228-01-000

LP SYSTEM INSTL

PART NO REV

SHEET 1 OF 3 1 69643

2 1

‘ REF:

5/11/2010




169643

52G ELBOW-90DEG1/4
065318-01-000

NIPPLE-1/4" X 5" REGULATOR A
1 51769-02-000

106150-06-000

@ ,E-L I S S EI_L 52G

= = COMPARTMENT-LP REG HORZ
® = | . 7 144485-01-000
CAP-BRASS-1/2 FLARE ®
036522-02-000
ADAPTER-BRASS,3/8FX3/8
@ 010323-02-000
HOSE ASM-LP 3/8I1IDX18
TEE 045703-03-000
DETAIL BA 65800—02—000

NIPPLE-1/94" X 3"
1 0580-02-000

BRACKET-REGULATOR
145639-01-02B

DETAIL BA
(WITH GENERATOR)

FIRST USED

10 524P

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TITLE:

LP SYSTEM INSTL

PART NO REV

sneer 2 169643

’ © > f 4 3 2 1 5/11/2010




7 6 5 * a4 3 > 1
DWG
v 169643
BRACKET-LP MOUNT
151726-02-CHT4) - .
SCREW 07rc1)rc1;:2—3e26 000
G39-08-08U(15) —=0-
TO STOVE
ADAPTER-FLARE,W/CONE GASKET
010326-01-000
Nut Brass 1/2"
010380-02-000
BOLT-HEX-FLANGE Clamp-Closed
143375-01-CHT(4) 010497-10-000 Grommet
NUT-HEX-FLANGE L O8505.-01-000
143399-01-CHT(4) BRACKET-LP MOUNT
WASHER-STAR 164760-02-CHT
156569-01-CHT (BOLTED TO BOTTOM TO REFRIGERATOR
OF SLIDEOUT MECHANISM)
GROMMET-GAS LP.38X3.25 Nut Brass
016188-06-000 e 010377-02-000
CABLE ASM & N
76603-03-000 (e \\,/
| §
% Nl
CLAMP-CLOSED,1.5 e
CLAMP-CLOSED 010497-02-000
010497-10-000 GROMMET-GAS LP .50X3.25
016188-07-000
BRACKET-ANGLE
134317-02-CHT ADAPTER-BRASS-1/2FX1/2MPT
010329-01000
CLAMP-CLOSED NUT-BRASS-1/2F,FORGED
010497-10-000 010380-02-000
BRACKET-LP MOUNT
151726-01-CHT
CLAMP-VYL DIP BK
155498-01-01A ADAPTER-BRASS-3/8FX1/2
CAP-BRASS-1/2 FLARE 010323-01-000
036522-02-000 NUT-BRASS-3/8
010377-02-000
BRACKET-LP MOUN
151726-01-02B X ~3 HOSE ASM 52G
GROMMET-GAS LP.38X3.25
016188-06-000 3 45703-29-0000
ADAPTER-BRASS-3/8FX1/2
X
[ CHASSIS MOUNTING 010323-01-000 CLAMP—CLOSED
BRACKET NUT-BRASS-3/8 P 010497-12-000
010377-02-000 y A
GROMMET-GAS LP .50X3.25 A
016188-07-000 \ TO WATER HEATER /r
g ,
LP TANK WASHER-STAR == 8 CONDUIT —57
41953-10-000
BRACKET @
BOLT NUT-BRASS NUT-BRASS-3/8 (900 MM)
NUT —w 010380-02-000 010377-02-000 550G
52G
ADAPTER-BRASS-1/2FX1/2
7 - “ - 010329-01-000
NUT-BRASS-1/2 ADAPTER-FLARE
TO FURNACE 010380-02-000 010326-01-000
GUARD-DIRT
TO GENERATOR
CABLE ASM 160230-01-CHT(3)
SCREW FIRST USED
G39-08-12U(24) 10 524pP
N
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
LP PIPE BOND WIRE TITLE:
CONNECTION DETAIL LP SYSTEM INSTL
sneeT 3 169643
8 7 6 5 f 4 3 2 1

5/11/2010




KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

PART NUMBER
040421-01-712
040421-01-713
088253-09-700
144116-01-700
144116-01-701

PART NUMBER
040421-01-712
040421-01-713
088253-01-702
144116-01-700
144116-01-701

PART NUMBER
040421-01-712
040421-01-713
144116-01-700
144116-01-701
144116-04-700
144116-04-701

PART NUMBER
040421-01-712
040421-01-713
144116-01-700
144116-04-700
144116-04-701
144116-09-700

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

VALVE-SERV. W/O VAPOR RELIEF
VALVE-RELIEF 1" W/SPRING 7"
SENDING UNIT-F/SNAP ON DIAL
VALVE-OUTAGE(NO STEM REMOVE)
VALVE/FILL 80 % W/YELLOW CAP

144116-02-000, 144116-06-000, & 144116-07-000

DESCRIPTION

VALVE-SERV. W/O VAPOR RELIEF
VALVE-RELIEF 1" W/SPRING 7"
FLOAT/SCREW IN-SNAP ON DIAL
VALVE-OUTAGE(NO STEM REMOVE)
VALVE/FILL 80 % W/YELLOW CAP

DESCRIPTION

VALVE-SERV. W/O VAPOR RELIEF
VALVE-RELIEF 1" W/SPRING 7"
VALVE-OUTAGE(NO STEM REMOVE)
VALVE/FILL 80 % W/YELLOW CAP
FLOAT/SENDING UNIT W/O DIAL
DIAL - TRANSMITER

DESCRIPTION

VALVE-SERV. W/O VAPOR RELIEF
VALVE-RELIEF 1" W/SPRING 7"
VALVE-OUTAGE(NO STEM REMOVE)
FLOAT/SENDING UNIT W/O DIAL
DIAL - TRANSMITER

VALVE/FILL 80%

144116-01-000
VENDOR NO.
V20373/V21202
V12560/V21207

G13062=SG14C0001466

V20058
V13414

VENDOR NO.
V20373/V21202
V12560/V21207

G13063/SG16C0001442

V20058
V13414

144116-04-000
VENDOR NO.
V20373/V21202
V12560/V21207
V20058
V13414
G11530
G12845

144116-09-000
VENDOR NO.
V20373/V21202
V12560/V21207
V20058
G11530
G12845
V20150

COPYRIGHT © 2009 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC.



REV

RELEASE| a

DATE

w 116228

REV | ZONE

REVISION RECORD DATE |DFTR-ORIG

5 010644-03-000 PIPE-STL BLK 1/2" (SCH 80)
3 0o010474-01-000 TUBING-COPPER 1/2" OD T-1 010536-01-000 TEE-STL BLK 1/2"
1 010644-01-000 | PIPE-STL BLK 1/2" (SCH 40) R-3 | 106150-06-000 | REGULATOR-TWO STAGE
E-14| 0O10515-03-000 | ELBOW-BLK 1/2" X 90° STL (SCH 80) -1 106150-01-000 | REGULATOR-TWO STAGE
E-13| O10251-02-000 ELBOVW-BRASS-90 3/88"F X 1 /4" MPT NP-3| o105889-03-000 NIPPLE-PIPE.STL BLK 1/2" X 2 1/2"
E-10| O10271-01-000 ELBOVW-BRASS-90 1/2"F X 1/2"NMPT NP-1 010589-01-000 NIPPLE-PIPE.STL BLK 1/2" X 1 1/2"
E-6 010270-01-000 ELBOVW-BRASS-90 1/2"F X 1/2"FPT H-15| coas703-14-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 158" US & CAN
E-5 065318-02-000 ELBOWW-90 3/8"MPT TO 3/8"FPT H-14| 129467-01-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 158" CAN
E-3 166513-01-000 | ELBOVWV STL 1/2"F X 1/2" FEM FL SWYVL H-12| 045703-13-000 | HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 120"
E-2 010515-01-000 | ELBOW-BLK 1/2" X 90" STL N-5 117835-01-000 | NIPPLE-PIPE,STL BLK 1 1/4" X 5"
E-1 039497-01-000 | ELBOW-BLK-ST 1/2" X 90° STL N-4 010377-02-000 | NUT-BRASS 3/8"F, FORGED
CR-2| 144485-01-000 COMPARTMENT-LP REGULATOR N-3 0O10377-01-000 NUT-BRASS 3/8"F
CR-1| 105658-01-000 | COMPARTMENT-LP REGULATOR N-2 010380-02-000 | NUT-BRASS 1/2"F, FORGED
CA-2| 036522-02-000 | CAP-BRASS 1/2" FL N-1 010380-01-000 | NUT-BRASS 1/2"F
CA-1] 036522-01-000 | CAP-BRASS 3/8" FL H-11| 045703-12-000 | HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 18" CAN
C-14| 010497-12-000 CLAMP-CLOSED 1/2" ID H-10| O4A5703-11-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" 1D X 36" US
C-13]1 010497-10-000 CLAMP-CLOSED H-8 045703-07-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" 1D X 10" US
C-12|1 O75148-02-000 CLAMP-GROUNDING, BRZE SCREWS H-7 045703-09-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 24" US & CAN
C-11 075148-01-000 CLAMP-CLOSED H-6 045703-06-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 28" CAN
C-10| 010497-09-000 CLAMP-CLOSED 5/16" 1D H-5 045703-05-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 28" US
C-9 010497-08-000 CLAMP-CLOSED H-3 045703-03-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" 1D X 18" US
C-8 010497-07-000 CLAMP-CLOSED 3/8" ID H-22 045703-02-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 24" CAN
C-7 010497-06-000 CLAMP-CLOSED 11/16" ID H-1 045703-01-000 HOSE-ASM-LP 3/8" ID X 24" US
C-6 155408-01-CHT CLAMP-CLOSED 7/8" 1D G-141 016188-11-000 GROMMET-GAS LINE 11/16" X 3.25 LONG
C-5 | 010497-04-000 | CLAMP-CLOSED 1 5/8" ID G-13| 108505-02-000 | GROMMET 1/2" 1D
G-12|1 O71015-26-000 GROMMET 1-1/2" 1D
CcC-4 010497-03-000 CLAMP-CLOSED
G-11 016188-10-000 GROMMET-GAS LINE 11/16" X 2.50" LONG
C-3 010497-02-000 CLAMP-CLOSED 1 1/72" ID
G-10] 016188-09-000 GROMMET-GAS LINE 11/16" X 1.25" LONG \—\W ‘
COPYRIGHT 2009
Cc-2 | 010497-01-000 | CLAMP-CLOSED 5/8" ID Mﬂﬂﬂ@@@@ WINNEBAGO
G-9 | 016188-08-000 | GROMMET-GAS LINE 1/2" X 1.25" LONG ) INDLSTRIES ING.
I UusTvTRIE S| ’
C-1 010495-01-000 CLAMP-CABLE 9/16"
G-8 O71015-22-000 GROMMET 5/8" ID DFTR ORIG, DATE
A-8 010326-01-000 ADAPTER-FLARE 3/8"FEM FL X 1/2"MAL G_7 016188-07-000 CROMMET-GAS LINE 1/2" X 3.25" LONG ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
== IN MILLIMETERS
DSNR o5 VIH'S
A-6 | 010323-02-000 | ADAPTER-BRASS 3/8"F X 3/8"MPT a5 | 016188-05-000 | GROMMET-GAS LINE 3/8" X 1. 25" LONG — |
WHOLE DIM (X) 3
TWO-PLACE (X.XX)
A-4 024250-01-000 | ADAPTER-BRASS 3/8"F X 1/2"FPT G-3 016188-03-000 | GROMMET-GAS LINE 3/8" X 2.50" LONG anerm :
THIRD ANGLE |/|
A-3 | 010329-01-000 | ADAPTER-BRASS 1/2"F X 1/2"MPT G-2 | 016188-01-000 | GROMMET-GAS LINE 3/8" X 2.00" LONG il @9 —
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
A-1 O057042-01-000 ADAPTER-CROSS 1/2" PIPE G-1 108505-01-000 GROMMET-3/8" 1D TiITLE:
/ / AINACTIVE PART LISTING-LP SYSTEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION sreer1 o 1 PARTHS 1 1 6228 REY
7 6 5 f 4 3 ‘ | 1




	LP SYSTEM
	144116-LP TANK MANCHESTER

	LP PARTS LIST



